PLEASE READ THIS MANUAL CAREFULLY BEFORE OPERATION
3, Hagavish st. Israel 58817  Tel: 972 3 5595252, Fax: 972 3 5594529   mrc@mrclab.com
MRC.VER.02-12.11
Operation Manual for
-86/-65degC Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer
DW-86HL100/218/328/538/828
DW-65GL218/328/538/828
114
F FREEZERS
Features:
Upright type ● Inside temperature ranging from
-10°C~-86°C can be set freely , controlling precision is
1°C ● Stainless steel interior, Outer is painted steel panel
● Front opening lockable door with full height handle ● Vacuum release port ●
Inner 3 shelves Stainless steel with inner door (218liter is 2 shelves) ● Imported
Danfoss compressor, Tow compressors parallel connection, low noise level ●
2-4 hours come to -86°C ● Microprocessor-based temperature control system,
platinum resistance sensors ● Digital temperature display ● Keyboard lock and
password protected configuration page ● Audible and visual alarm: ● High or
low temp. alarm, Power failure alarm, Low battery alarm, Door ajar alarm, Filter
blocking alarm, system failure alarm ● With temperature printer, record 7days
data ● 72 hour battery back up for printer and controller display ● 4 units Cast-
ers for easy handing ● Mixture gas with R134a,R404a,R23,R24,N2,R600a and
more, CFC free ● Certificate: CE mark, ISO14001,ISO13485 ● Power supply:
220V/50Hz 1 phase, can change as 220V/60Hz or 110V/50Hz or 110V/60Hz ●
Optional: chart recorder, CO2 back up, storage racks, boxes.
-86OC-86OC
DW-HL
Model Capacity External size
(mm)
Inside size
(mm) Input power Weight (N.T/G.T)
DW-86HL100 100 Liters W720xD1000xH793 W684xD800xH598 1000W 225Kg/250Kg
Model:DW-86HL100, Upright Type Freezer
Effective Capacity:100 Liter
Temperature range: -10°Cto -86°C
(limit temp. is -90°C)
Features:
Upright type ● Inside temperature ranging from -10°C~-86°C can be set freely,
controlling precision is 1°C, with printer ● Outer steel board, Stainless steel
interior ● Front opening lockable door with full height handle ● 120mm foaming
insulation ● Vacuum release port ● Inner 2 shelves Stainless steel with inner
door ● Imported Danfoss compressor, One compressors work, 3-4hours come
to -86°C ● Fan electromotor with Germany EBM ● Microprocessor-based temp.
control system, platinum resistance sensors ● Digital temperature display
● Keyboard lock and password protected configuration page ● Audible and
DW-86HL100
visual alarm: ● High or low temperature alarm, Power failure alarm, Low battery
alarm, Door ajar  alarm, Filter blocking alarm, system failure alarm ● With temperature printer, record 7 days data
● 72 hour battery back up for printer and controller display ● 4 units Casters for easy handing ● Mixture gas with
R134a,R404a,R23,R24,N2,R600a and more, CFC free ● Certificate: ISO9001, ISO14001,ISO13485 ● Power supply:
220V/50Hz 1 phase, can change as 220V/60Hz or 110V/50Hz or 110V/60Hz ● Optional: chart recorder, CO2 back up,
storage racks, boxes.
-86OC-86OC
Model: DW-65/86HL218/328/388/538/828, Upright Type Freezer
Effective Capacity: 218/328/388/538/828Liter
Temperature range: -10°C ~ -65°C/-86°C (limit temp. is -90°C)
Model Capacity Temp. range External size(mm) Inside size(mm) Input
power
Weight
 (N.T/G.T)
DW-65GL218
DW-86HL218 218 Liters -10°C ~ -65°C
-10°C ~ -86°C W940xD840xH1552 W582xD470xH768 1000W 225Kg/250Kg
DW-65GL328
DW-86HL328 328 Liters -10°C ~ -65°C
-10°C ~ -86°C W940xD840xH1999 W582xD470xH1200 1500W 320Kg/350Kg
DW-65GL388
DW-86HL388 388 Liters -10°C ~ -65°C
-10°C ~ -86°C W940xD840xH1999 W600xD538xH1200 1800W 330Kg/360Kg
DW-65GL538
DW-86HL538 538 Liters -10°C ~ -65°C
-10°C ~ -86°C W940xD840xH1999 W650xD600xH1345 2000W 360Kg/380Kg
DW-65GL828
DW-86HL828 828 Liters -10°C ~ -65°C
-10°C ~ -86°C W1230xD996xH2056 W930xD710xH1323 3200W 420Kg/450Kg
Vertical